	2014年营山县水务局直属事业单位公开招聘工作人员拟聘人员名册

	                                                                     时间：2014年4月11日

	考号
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	学历
	报考岗位位                      
	考试成绩
	考试总成绩
	体检结论
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	笔试成绩
	政策性加分
	折合分
	面试成绩
	折合分
	
	
	

	02
	黄  斐
	女
	1989.08
	本科
	文秘
	62.50
	　
	31.25
	82.40
	41.20
	72.45
	合格
	拟聘人员

	11
	李  俊
	男
	1992.04
	大专
	工程地质
	55.50
	　
	27.75
	84.60
	42.30
	70.05
	合格
	拟聘人员

	13
	李岚峰
	男
	1992.08
	本科
	给水排水工程
	58.50
	　
	29.25
	84.00
	42.00
	71.25
	合格
	拟聘人员

	15
	李虹瑶
	女
	1991.10
	本科
	工程造价
	58.50
	　
	29.25
	78.80
	39.40
	68.65
	合格
	拟聘人员


